Name: 						Date:			           Class:

Temperature Data



	Altitude
	Temperature

	(m above sea level)
	(°C)

	2,200
	15

	4,000
	2

	6,000
	-12

	8,000
	-23

	10,000
	-40

	12,000
	-57

	14,000
	-54

	15,000
	-58

	18,000
	-57

	20,000
	-56

	22,000
	-55

	24,000
	-48

	26,000
	-43

	27,000
	-39
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How Does the Speed of Sound Vary with Altitude? – Temperature Data Sheet
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